W H O L E S A L E  C A TA L O G
H O S A N N A  R E V I V A L
B E A U T I F U L  B I B L E S  +  F a i t h - B a s e d  P a p e r  G o o d s
F i n d  u s  a t  B u i l d i n g  3 ,  F l o o r  5 ,  B o o t h  2 7 0 6
v i s i t  o u r  b o o t h  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ h o s a n n a r e v i v a l . c o m  t o  p l a c e  a n  o r d e r
P A G E  2
TA B L E  o f  C O N T E N T S
BEAUTIFUL B IBLES PAGE 8
WINTER COLLECTION PAGE 4
PAGE 20HOSANNA REVIVAL  PUBLISHING
PAGE 9BIBLE  COMPARISON
PUZZLES PAGE 31
SKETCHBOOKS PAGE 30
PAGE 37RETURNING SOON
PAGE 48COMING SOON
PAGE 39HOW TO ORDER
PAGE 32STICKERS
BLANKS (PAINTABLE NOTEBOOKS) PAGE 29
NOTEBOOKS PAGE 27
5-YEAR PRAYER JOURNAL PAGE 24
NOTE FROM THE FOUNDER PAGE 3
P A G E  3
Hosanna Revival is turning nine years old this
year.  Looking back over the past nine years,
I am in awe of  what God has chosen to do through
Hosanna Revival. If  you are reading this, chances
are you are one of  our retail partners—or are
interested in becoming one.  I wanted to simply take
a moment to say thank you.  The past year was a
year of  amazing growth in our company, and part
of  that is because of  you, our retail partner!  So from
the bottom of  my heart, thank you.
We are praying blessing and success over your
business this year, and we can’t wait to see how God
continues to work in the coming year!
F O U N D E R  +  A R T I S T
F RO M  our
F O U N D E R
P A G E  4
“Restore my soul” is the heart’s cry behind this
collection as God’s Word breaks fresh ground
in our hearts through beauty. The muted blue
tones and mauve accents carry a sense of  peace
throughout the collection, calling our hearts to
seek restoration within these pages. This winter,
let the beauty of  Scripture stir your heart again.
Your intentional tool awaits.
W i n t e r  C o l l e c t i o n
R E S T O R E
M Y  S O U L
P A G E  5
W I N T E R  B i b l e s
PARIS
ESV Single Column
Journaling Bible
$36.00 | MSRP $60
HELENA
ESV Single Column
 Journaling Bible
$36.00 | MSRP $60
ADELAIDE
NLT Notetaking Bible
 $30.00 | MSRP $60
P A G E  6
W I N T E R  B i b l e s
ICELAND
ESV Study Bible
$47.50 | MSRP $80
VICTORIA
ESV Large Print
Journaling Bible
$38.50 | MSRP $70
P A G E  7
W I N T E R  N o t e b o o k s
ICELAND
Notebook
$7.50 | MSRP $15
AURORA
Notebook
$7.50 | MSRP $15
PARIS
Notebook
$7.50 | MSRP $15
VICTORIA
Notebook
$7.50 | MSRP $15